
Diana Ungerleider <dianaunger3@gmail.com>

Fwd: 1378 Las Canoas_Roof Option submittal
1 message

Kim Bantle <ksbantle@gmail.com> Thu, Jul 23, 2015 at 7:03 PM
To: Francine Kirkpatrick <drfkirk@verizon.net>
Cc: David Schultz <DSchultz@polsinelli.com>, Diana Ungerleider <dianaunger3@gmail.com>

Hi Francine,

Here are the PDF's of the Afifi revised roof plan.  Let me know if you want me to deliver the large set to Richard for review.
Diana, for the website when you return.

Thanks.

Kim
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Allen Keillor <allen.k@aryagroup.com>
Date: Thursday, July 23, 2015
Subject: 1378 Las Canoas_Roof Option submittal
To: "ksbantle@gmail.com" <ksbantle@gmail.com>
Cc: Reza <reza@rhinoconstructiongroupinc.com>, Kami Namdar <kami.namdar@gmail.com>, Ardie Tavangarian
<Ardie@aryagroup.com>, Faryan Andrew Afifi <faryan@afifilaw.com>

Hi, Kim,

 

I have attached a pdf file of the plans showing the sloped roof option proposed for 1378 Las Canoas per your request. 
The plans and application have been forwarded to the owner to sign, and he will be sending them on to you with the check
the first of next week.

 

Any questions you or the reviewer may have may be directed to me at the phone number below, or to this email address.

 

Thank you.

 

Allen Keillor

Arya Group

10490 Santa Monica Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90025

(310) 446-7000
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